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Hunting High And Low by A-ha

Here I am

And within the (1) of my (2) she's
sound asleep

And she's 3) now than the
4) dream

Could (5) (6) her

And | watch her slipping away

Though | know I'll be hunting (7) and low

High

There's no end to the lengths I'll go to

Hunting (8) and low

High

There's no end to lengths I'll go

To find her again

Upon this my dreams are depending
Through the dark

| sense the (9) of her heart

Next to mine

She's the (10) (11) | could
find

So I (12) 'l be (13)

(14) and low

Fill in the gaps

High

There's no end to the (15)
High and Low

High

Do you know what it means to (16) you
I'm hunting (17)

I'll go to

and low

And now she's telling me

She's got to go away

I'l always be (18) (19)
Hungry for you
Watching me (20)
Hunting (21)

High

There's no end to the lengths I'll go to
For you I'll be (22)

and low

myself to pieces

and low

(23) and low
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. Sweeter
. wildest

. seen
. high
. high
. pounding
10. sweetest

1
2
3
4
5. have
6
7
8
9

11. love
12. guess
13. hunting
14. high
15. lengths
16. love
17. high
18. hunting
19. high
20. tearing
21. high
22. hunting
23. high
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